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Auft: 01.04.2024 31.07.2024 31.07.2024
0.00 400,000.00 1,027,227.19 627,227.19 0.00
Sufldasrenis 10an doun1o saaBeonisrigenssy nou wn g20AvHaD
aoida
#o0AVIKADaNU 0.00
14.06.2024 155748 Mobile Transfer in via Mobile 2,000.00 2,000.00
ttb X1787 una Ss¢ns 0o
18.06.2024 11:00:28  Mobile Transfer in via Mobile 1,000.00 3,000.00
tth X1808 w.n. ASSB0 an
19.06.2024 13:21:31 Branch Cash Deposit at ttb 1,000.00 4.000.00
PHRAMONGKXUTKLAQ HOSP
21.06.2024 08:48:52 Mobile Transfer in via Mobile 3,000.00 7.000.00
tth X5997 Uy [igsody @
21.06.2024 09:30:06 Mobile Transfer in via Mobile 5,000.00 12,000.00
tth X7283 s.0.4ey) Sturyan
21.06.2024 14:22:53 Branch Cash Deposit at ttb ROYAL THA! 30,000.00 42 ,000.00
ARMY HEAD
21062024 151425 KBANK Transfer in via KBANK 35,000.00 77,000.00
KBANK X3837 Undg Ystuueuna Ko
21.06.2024 153751 KTB Transfer in via KTB 5,000.00 82,000.00
KTB X2343 MRPONGSAK UAJI
24062024 09:37:36 Branch Cash Deposit at tth ROYAL THAI 3,000.00 85,000.00
ARMY HEAD
24062024 11:15:08 Mobile Transfer in via Mobile 2,000.00 87,000.00
tthb X3020 2.d.9. 9fiund
24062024 131945 KTB Transfer in via KTB 2,000.00 89,000.00
KTB X1685 NAPOL TAECHANAN
25062024 090304 Mobile Transfer in via Mobile 1,000.00 90,000.00
ttb X7042 u.d. 28TWS waQ
25062024 11:06:05 KBANK Transfer in via KBANK 2,000.00 92,000.00
KBANK X3537 ula Aaddnd
soaduaotHaoaniy 92,000.00
wuwlag SunoaRWuw oM
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aunisa
goonvikAoanun 92,000,00
25.06.2024 15:11:34 KTB Transter in viaKTB 3,000.00 95,000.00
KTB X2633 MISSLAKKHANA SA
25.06.2024 1546:07 KBANK Transfer in via KBANK 2,000.00 97,000.00
KBANK X6033 u.d. sain1ynan
26,06.2024 08:0317 Moblile Transfer in via Mobile 5,000.00 102,000.00
ttb X419t 5.0. AOWS Funs
26.062024 1:541n Branch Cash Deposit at tth S| KAK PHRA 2,000.00 104,000.00
YA SI
26,06.2024 1318:05 BBL Transfer in via BBL 35,000.00 139,000.00
BBL X8442 SUWIMOL NAMSOTO
27.06.2024 10:.00:24  Mobile Transfer in via Mobile 2,000.00 141,000.00
tth X7092 u.d. NS 13
28.06.2024 09:5416 Branch Cash Deposit at ttb 2,000.00 143,000.00
PHRAMONGKUTKLAQ HOSP
28.06.2024 14:22.36 Mgobile Transfer in via Mobile 2,000.00 145,000.00
ttb X9535 s.n{ry) 43S0
28.06.2024 144118  Mobile Transfer in via Mobile 1,000.00 146,000.00
ttb X6506 u.d. Josfiwe
29062024 094323 KBANK Transfer in via KBANK 35,000.00 181,000.00
KBANK X4923 u.d, 2s1nsad 10
30.06.2024 230000 System Interest 5.09 181,005.09
01.07.2024 091756 Mobile Transfer in via Mobile 35,000.00 216,005.09
ttb X8327 wn. Aafiwou
02.07.2024 10:49:50 KBANK Transfer in via KBANK 0.10 216,005.19
KBANK X8026 u1g uaswa uaols
02072024 1221:42 Branch Cash Deposit at ttb ROYAL THAI 2,000.00 218,005.19
ARMY HEAD
02.07.2024 16:30:07 Mobile Transfer in via Mobile 2,000.00 220,005.19
tth X7342 u1u #uuSy WU
03.07.2024 08:39:42 Bay of Adudhya Transferin viaBAY 35,000.00 255,005.19
BAY X2272 MANA TECHASUR
goadupvikdoaniy 255,005.19
Wuwlog Suoaiwuw "
2806
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200AHADHENLA 255,005.19
03.072024 10:26:40 Mobile Transfer in via Mabile 5,000.00 260,005.19
ttb X0801 u1a Anlun 19K
03.072024 1328:07 KBANK Transfer in via KBANK 5,000.00 265,005.19
KBANK X7409 une anSlua va
03.07.2024 13:38.42 Mobile Transfer in via Mobile 10,600.00 275,005.19
ttb X8700 U8 SUUSSIU 1081
03.07.2024 14:0022 KTB Transfer in via KTB 3,000.00 278,005.19
KTB X2758 PONGSAKORN NINJ
03.07.2024 143213  Branch Cash Deposit at ttb BIG C- 5,000.00 283,00519
NAKHONSAWAN (V
04.07.2024 16:33:59 Mobile Transfer in via Mobile 30,000.00 313,005.19
tth X3542 w.q. gnSwouk
05.07.2024 00:24:45 KTB Transfer in via KTB 1,000.00 314,005.19
KTB X6494 MR. LERSAK JINA
05.07.2024 09:31:05 KTB Transfer in viaKTB 2,000.00 316,005.19
KTB X6296 RUNGSUN PUDCHAM
0B8.07.2024 155141 Branch Cash Deposit at tth RATCHABURI 35,000.00 351,005.19
08.07.2024 175622 KBANK Transfer in via KBANK 35,000.00 386,005.19
KBANK %9818 uan. Soasod
09.07.2024 071439 KBANK Transfer in via KBANK 35,000.00 42100519
KBANK X3092 u.d. wssruusia U
09.07.2024 07:38:34 KBANK Transfer in via KBANK 3,000.00 424,005.19
KBANK X2628 Ju Adullo uo
09.07.2024 10424  Mobile Transfer in via Mobile 200.00 424,205.19
ttb X9541 une Gdns ravl
09,07.2024 10:18:55 Mobile Transfer in via Mobile 1,800.00 426,005.19
tth X9541 U1 Gdins Havl
09.07.2024 1248:34 Branch Cash Deposit at ttb PHAYA THAI 2,000.00 428,005.19
09.07.2024 1310:52 KBANK Transfer in via KBANK 3,000.00 431,005.19
KBANK X5492 une osiguy dv
09.07.2024 132727 KTB Transfer in viaKTB 3,000.00 434,005.19
KTB X3117 MISSKEWALIN SUK
soadunnindoaniy 43400519
wowloa Suioaiwuw gl
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HOQAVIHADEAN 434,005.19
09.07.2024 13:59:02 Mobile Transfer in via Mobile 1,000.00 435,005.19
ttb X1070 ua un1snd (v
09.07.2024 152341 KTB Transfer in via KTB 3,000.00 438,005.19
KTB X2028 KIRATI RATTANAP
10.07.2024 03:0815 Auto Auto Deposit of Incoming Transfer 50,000.00 488 005.19
FROM BAY X0015 uu%.
Tnes:udidn 59 Other (credit)
10.07.2024 08:35:04 Branch Deposit by cheque at tth SANAM 35,000.00 523,005.19
SUAPA
10.07.2024 09:13:07 Siam Commercial Transfer in via SCB 5,000.00 528,00519
Bank SCB X1330 unv0d12 Us:=Adds
10.072024 09:33:34 Mobile Transfer in via Mobile 35,000.00 563,005.19
tth X4598 u.d. Unsuu Gs
10.07.2024 094615 Branch Transfer in at ttb ROYAL THAI 50,000.00 613,00519
ARMY HEADQ
10.07.2024 10752  Siam Commercial Transfer in via SCB 1,000.00 614,005.19
Bank SCB X6387 unvdn2 915 U
10.072024 125932 KBANK Transfer in via KBANK 35,000.00 649,005.19
KBANK X7514 u.d. wsfiw1 a10
10.072024 133922 KTB Transfer in via KTB 2,000.00 651,00519
KTB X3485 MANGKORN RATCHA
10.07.2024 142751 Branch Cash Deposit at ttb SRIYAN 50,000.00 701,005.19
11.07.2024 08:37:10  Branch Deposit by cheque at ttb SRIYAN 35,000.00 736,005.19
1N.07.2024 10:0517 Mobile Transfer in via Mobile 3,000.00 739,005.19
ttb X0942 uel Twr)se von
1.07.2024 M:13:36 Mobile Transfer in via Mobile 5,000.00 744,005.19
ttb X4145 5.0. 3500 8
1.07.2024 1250:55 Mobile Transfer in via Mobile 3,000.00 T747,005.19
tth X7862 w.n. wouddnd
1072024 15:47:10  Siam Commercial Transfer in via SCB 1,000.00 748,005.19
Bank SCB X3002 unal funyus1 nns
goawuAusaaenly 748,005.19
Wuwlag SutoarAiwuw 9N
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HOOAVIHADENUY 748,005.19
11072024 165924 business one Transfer in via business one 10,000.00 758,005.19
ttb X9433 uan. P8a0n W
12.07.2024 13:30:32 BBL Transfer in via BBL 3,000.00 761,005,19
BBL X4804 MR PHONGSATHON
12.07.2024 14:38:22 Branch Cash Depaosit at ttb KHUANG SING 2,000.00 763,005.19
15.07,2024 14:08:46 Branch Cash Deposit at ttb THANON 5,000.00 768,005.19
PHAHON YOTHIN
15072024 15:04:32 Branch Cash Deposit at tth SARABURI 35,000.00 803,005.19
15.07.2024 15:38:57 Bay of Adudhya Transfer in via BAY 35,000.00 838,005.19
BAY X8487 CHATTRIRATT P
16.07.2024 09:28:25 Branch Cash Withdrawal at ttb SRIYAN 400,000.00 438,005.19
16.07.2024 09:48:25 KBANK Transfer in via KBANK 3,000.00 441,005.19
KBANK X4582 uiel nfjciuur us
16.072024 10:3115 Mobile Transfer in via Mobile 1,000.00 442,005.19
ttb X3154 uw ayba SAu
16.07.2024 10:4555 Siam Commercial Transfer in via SCB 1,000.00 443,005.19
Bank SCB X9433 unvdno Auditu
16072024 16:54:05 Mobile Transfer in via Mobile 5,000.00 448,005,119
tth X4540 5.9. 5y W3
16.07.2024 2010598 Mohile Transfer in via Mobile 2,000.00 450,005.19
tth X1873 U wordwWug
16.07.2024 20:16:52  Siam Commercial Transfer in via SCB 3,000.00 453,005.19
Bank SCB X8612 uvd1d 9519580
17.07.2024  09:14M Mobile Transfer in via Mobile 35,000.00 488,005.19
tth X9921 una aydow HU
17.07.2024  10:0211 Mobile Transfer in via Mobile 2,000.00 490,005.19
tth X7954 ung waude dud
17072024 10114:30 KBANK Transfer in via KBANK 5,000.00 495,005.19
KBANK X7709 une 985ns 1
17.07.2024 1348:08 KTB Transfer in via KTB 2,600.00 497,005.19
KTB X3080 MISSJUTARUT DON
aaardunvidAaaniJ 497,005.19
Wuwloe Sutoafiiuv 1A
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goanvindounul 497,005.19

19.07.2024 14107 Mobile Transfer in via Mobile 2,000.00 499,005.19
ttb X2726 9150858 Aolan

23072024 093329 Mobile Transfer in via Mobile 2,000.00 501,005.19
ttb X2313 AUDY dWBNDY

25072024 10:12:33 Mobile Transfer in via Mobile 3,000.00 504,005.19
ttb X7516 U0 Ue:01 du

25.07.2024 145956 Branch Cash Deposit at ttb SRIYAN 85,222.00 589,227.19

26072024 133210 Branch Cash Deposit at ttb SRIYAN 3,000.00 592,227.19

31072024 14:03:04 Mobile Transfer in via Mobile 35,000.00 627,227.19
tth X139 U1g Wweuld L

goasouunauINdryd: 1 400,000.00

goOSOULTUWINTUNE: 84 1,027,227.19

ISuAVIHEDUNYE fu Juf 31.07.2024  [Bunawmdontdld tu Sui 31.07.2024

627,227.19 627,227.19

wuwlow Suafiwuw A

AMORNRAT KAMNUENG 02.09.2024 09:07:38 6fiv6



Ug¥n133u - ey
L d s - - d
Unu¥ an.vu. Wosesuliu AANssumMsnaa 1avil 046-2-87641-8
Ui 31 n.A. 67

T/ \meuAl M3 Su oRld AUVAD
1. 67 | Walnydlny 0.00
$183U : PINNITIANINTTU
AYiL VIP 150,000.00
Anfuvialy 560,000.00
HuUIA 32,005.19
swsele 942,005.19 942,005.19
w38 : ava.lumsdananssy
ANLNAUY 100,000.00
AUARH 23,800.00
AsaNEN 24,000.00
A9IMNINANNIU 13,200.00
oML 35,200.00
ANNNUTENNTUUTY 15,000.00
AIMUAILAZINS DY 7,000.00
AYDIY137 14,960.00
AEINDAN 5,400.00
AL 16,900.00
YBITNIAIVAAN 51,790.00
A 1,100.00
ANV SEANAURUS 600.00
AR 600.00
A9 IMNTINUTLYNATINNS 1,650.00
AuAsasiy U, avouees, dudu 3,578.00
A lgane 314,778.00 314,778.00
swselandinanlegdng 627,227.19
AN 942,005.19 |  314,778.00 627,227.19
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